For The First Slab Rs: 7.41 per KWH 9,114.30
FPPAS( OCT 25 TO OCT 25 : -404.210 ): -404.21
Electricity Duty : For 1,230.00 KWH at Rs: 0.06 per KWH 73.80
DPC 492.99
Current Bill Amount 11,772.88
Previous OutStanding 49,358.34
Gross Bill Amount 61,131.22
Net Bill Amount 61,132.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS Sixty One Thousand One Hundred and Thirty Two
Rupees only

Due Date 27-12-2025
Last Payment Details

Last Payment Date 04-11-2025
Last Payment Amount 21,554.00

Sd/-

Asst Executive Engineer
WILLIAMNAGAR SUBDIVISION

Save Energy for the Benefit of Self and Nation

This Bill will be Construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018.